Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
TG (ACTG)
ASCTB98E  201208-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing; Carton (tube): 40 pcs.; Case: 800 pcs.
Note: Please contact us for details about products other than those above.
HIGH LOAD RELAY
FOR SMART J/B TG RELAYS (ACTG)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Coil resistance
Part No.
Heat resistance: High heat-resistant type
1 Form A
12V DC
225Ω ACTG1H3
320Ω ACTG1H4
1 Form C
225Ω ACTG2H3
320Ω ACTG2H4
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
• Large capacity switching despite
small size. Can replace micro ISO